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Cargo

Encuestador

Encuestador

Encuestador

En cu estado r

Encuesíador

Encuestador

Encuestador

Encuestador

Encuestatior

Encuestador

Encuestador

Encuestador

Encuestador

Supervisor

Supervisor

Supervisor

Encuestador

Encuestador

Codificador

Codificador

Codificador

Cuota

6,300.00

6,300.00

3,900.00

6,300.00

6,300.00

6,300.00

6,300.00

6,300.00

6,300.00

6,300.00

6,300.00

6,300.00

6,300.00

9,450.00

9,450.00

9,450.00

6,300.00

6,300.00

9,058.00

9,058.00

9,058.00

Total a pagar
Lps.

6,300.00

6,300.00

3,900.00

6,300.00

6,300.00

6,300.00

6,300.00

6,300.00
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6,300.00

6,300.00

6,300.00

6,300.00

9,450.00

9,450.00

9,450.00
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8,605.10
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Totai

6,300.00

6,300.00

3,900.00

6,300.00

6,300.00

6,300.00

6,300.00

6,300.00

6,300.00

6,300.00

6,300.00

6,300.00

6,300.00

9,450.00

9,450.00

9,450.00

6,300.00

6,300.00

8,605.10

8,605.10

8,605.10
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No

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Cargo

Codificador

Digitador

Digitador

Digitador

Digitador

Digitador

Digitador

Digitador

Digitador

Digitador

Digitador

Total

Cuota

9,058.00

9,058.00

9,058.00

9,058.00

9,058.00

9,058.00

9,058.00

9,058.00

9,058.00

9,058.00

9,058.00

126,812.00

Total a pagar
tps.

8,605.10

8,605.10

8,605.10

8,605.10

8,605.10

8,786.26

8,605,10

8,786.26

8,786.26

8,786.26

8,605.10

121,196.04

Dietas
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horas Extras

_
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.
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.

.

.
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.
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Total

8,605.10

8,605.10

8,605.10

8,605.10

8,605.10

8,786.26

8,605.10

8,786.26

8,786.26

8,786.26

8,605.10

121,196.04

i laboró:
Jefe de Recursos '̂HumarTós


